NEDBANK

BREEDE VALLEY MUNICIPALITY
BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT 30 JUNE 2021

CASH BOOK RECONCILIATION
Balance as per Cash Book at 01/06/2021
Deposits for the June 2021
Cheques for the June 2021
Balance as per Cash Book at 30/06/2021
Votes Balances and Transactions:
40101012690 Balance B/f 95 788 683.98
40101012690 Balance B/f 0.00
40101012691 Movements 103 512 769.30
40101012692 Movements (110 232 930.07)
Balance as per Ledger at 30/06/2021
BANK RECONCILIATION
Balance as per Bank Statement at 30/06/2021
Cash on Hand Not yet Banked
Outstanding Cheques
Amounts Under Banked
Amounts Over Banked
Deposits not Receipted Previous months (696 544.94)
June 2021 (2391 618.41) (3 088 163.35)
Deposits receipted in Duplicate
Unpaid Cheques not Re-deposited
Other ltems
Cash Surpluses / Shortages Iro Payments Received
Adjustments to be Made for June 2021 0.00

Balance as per Cash Book at 30/06/2021

95 788 683.98
103512 769.30

(110 232 930.07)

8906852321

95 788 683.98

(6 720 160.77)

89068 523.21

TOTAL
91481 688.52
293 825.28
(2 369 305.34)
0.00

0.00

(3 088 163.35)
0.00

0.00
2750478.10

0.00

0.00

89 068 523.21

RRQNFONG

Chief Financial Officer

9 July 2021




RECONCILIATION OF BANK STATEMENTS AS AT 30 JUNE 2021

Balance as per Bank Statement at 01/06/2021
Cheques for June 2021

Deposits for June 2021

Other Adjustments / Transactions

Other Adjustments / Transactions now cleared
Direct Deposits from previous months Receipted
Direct Deposits not Receipted

Amounts Under Banked now cleared

R/D Cheques

Cash on Hand - 01/06/2021

Cash on Hand - 30/06/2021

Balance as per Bank Statements at 30/06/2021

TOTAL
113 989 792,97
(114 591 412.94)
103 521 288.76
(295 538.45)
0.00
(17 116 144.96)
2391618.41
0.00
0.00
3875 910.01

(293 825.28)

91481 688.52
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bvm@&bvm.gov.za

/J 023 348 2600
™ J | 30 Baring Street, Worcester, Western Cape

6849, South Africa, Private Bag X3046
BREEDE VALLEY

MUNICIPALITY « MUNISIPALITEIT + UMASIPALA www.bvm.gov.za
In your reply, please quote: Bank Balances

Reference: NEDBANK/RC-02/07/2021

Enquiries: René Cahill

CONFIRMATION OF BANK BALANCES

Herewith confirmation of Bank Balances for Breede Valley Municipality:

Name of Bank: Nedbank
Name of Branch: Worcester
Branch Code: 198765
Account Number: 1160755019

B/Forward Bank Balance: R113 989 792.97 - 1 June 2021

Closing Bank Balance: R 91 481 688.52 - 30 June 2021

Yours faithfully

)

DATE STAMP-QEBANK < -
Bank accou i edbankslimited |
CERTIFIED AS Eﬁmlﬁw 1851/000009/06 i

|

‘ORCESTER

A caring valley of excellence.



@ supBAnK
Reg N9 1951/000009106

eConfirm
2021-08-02

Bank charges for the period 31 May 2021 to 1 June 2021

Narrative Description item cost {R) VAT (R} Total {(R)

Other charges
Total Charges

01/06/2021
004761 01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
004762 01/08/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/06/2021
004763 01/06/2021
01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/06/2021

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00

Date
Opening balance 113,989.792.97
ACB DEBIT ORDER 1 JUNE 2021 1,277,246.27 115,267,039.24
EASYPAY EASYP 3138000515 265,159.02 115,532,198.26
NEDLNK DP 72379141 698 59,692.38 115,591,880.84
NEDLNK DP 72380676 483 53,869.29 115,645,750.93
NEDLNK DP 72380675 610 53,737.03 115,699,406,96
NEDLNK DP 73103118 663 40,491.70 115,739,988.66
NEDLNK DP 73124100 516 23,187.58 115,763,176.24
NEDLNK DP 72377098 694 19,730.25 115,782,906.49
NEDLNK DP 73121025 618 10,728.30 115,7983,634.79
NEDLNK DP 72377602 629 10,007.10 115,803,641.89
NEDLNK DP 00201038 34 8,067.20 115,811,708.09
NEDLNK DP 73124089 560 5,433.00 115,817,142.09
NEDLNK DP 72377097 575 4,270.00 115,821,412.08
NEDLNK DP 73084169 328 1,940.00 115,823,352.09
NEDLNK DP 73118979 653 1,600.00 115,824,952.08
1200754384 448.82 115,825,400.91
NEDLNK DP 73103119 280 369.00 115,825,769.91
CASHFOCUS SYNTELL (PTY}LTD 383,030.99 116,208,800.90
SPOORNETHT103043900118 TFREIGH 127,198.02 116,335,998.92
SAPOSTOFFIEFT PAYMENT SAFO 69,119.27 116,405,118.19
SPOORNETHT103057500034 TFREIGH 6,390.14 116,411,508.33
JAFSPOENAM2130184458 5,000.00 116,416,508.33
102853600003 3,153.06 116,419,661.39
POENAMA 2160158144 1,500.00 116,421,161.39
POENAMA 2160158145 1,500.00 116,422,661.39
JAFS POENA2130194161 500.00 116,423,161.39
ABSA BANK 5749272911099512 500.00 116,423,661.39
CV09697000JACash Point 45 B 135,930.00 116,559,591.39
CV CASH R135,930.00 0.00 116,559,591.39
Breedeé Valley MuniCV5799754902 45,160.00 116,604,751.39
CV CASH R45,160.00 0.00 116,604,751.39
CV09722000 l5Traﬂiq Worches 41,430.00 116,646,181.39
CV CASH R41,430.00 0.00 116,846,181.39
CV57993548FRBreede Valley Muni 8,790.00 116,654,971.39
CV CASH R8,790.00 0.00 116,654,971.39
200000559001 1,995.00 116,656,966.39
BR CASH R1,995.00 0.00 116,656,968.32
57/78547/911/158062 1.500.00 116,658,466.39
BR CASH R1,500.00 0.00 116,658,466.39
11/27688/685/056072 500.00 116,658,966.39
BR CASH R500.00 0.00 116,658,966.39
§7/50270/911/101508 500.00 116,659,466.39
BR CASH R500.00 0.00 116,659,466.39
SCO00678000JBCash Point 45 B 385.70 116,659,852.09
Balance carried forward

see money differently NEDBANK

We subscribe 1 the Code of Banking Practice of The Banking Assotision South Afiica and, for tnesolved digputes, support resolubion
theough the Ombudsman for Barking Sendce. Authorised financial sesvices and reglistenad credit provider (NCRCP16).

Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06.

Page 2 of 4



NEDBANK I

Reg N3 1951/000029(08
eConfirm
2021-07-01
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Balance brought forward
30/08/2021  284626-284633AMATSABISA 245,197.32 90,761,923.26
30/06/2021 284663 67 JO30062021 28,902.82 90,733,020.44
004863 30/06/2021 TRANSFER FROM 1160755701 1,200.00 90,734,220.44
30/06/2021 TRANSFER FROM 1160755124 795,986.49 91,530,206.93
30/06/2021 TRANSFERTO 1160755760 48,518.41 91,481,688.52
Closing balance 91,481,688.52

see money differently NEDBANK

We subserdbe to the Code of Banking Practice of The: Banking Assocdistion South Afriea and, for unrasolved disputes, support resolution
thvough the Ombudsman for Banking Servce. Authodsed firencisl sendices and ragistered credit provider (NCRCP16).

Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06.
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